Project PLACE
Family Collaboration
	CRIOP Indicator
	Ideas
	Contact Person and/or Resources

	1. Establishing equitable partnerships with families
	









	

	2. Reach out to families in non-traditional ways and places
	








	

	3. Encouraging family involvement 
	








	

	4. Learning about and using families’ funds of knowledge
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Family Collaboration

	Teacher Name
	Email

	Emily Banks
	emily.banks@fayette.kyschools.us 


	Stephanie Chenault
	stephanie.chenault@scott.kyschools.us 


	Elisabeth Darce
	Elisabeth.darce@fayette.kyschools.us 


	RayeGina Edens
	Rayegina.edens@clark.kyschools.us 


	Jill Robertson
	jill.robertson@fayette.kyschools.us 


	Margot Schenning
	margot.schenning@fayette.kyschools.us 




